1/8Maintenance indicator
for filters
Type WE and WO
RE 51450/03.11
Table of contents Features
Maintenance indicators serve the monitoring of filters by
indicating the exceedance of a pressure differential and/or a
backpressure in the filter.

7]
Hydraulics   Bosch Rexroth AGRE 51450/03.11   WE; WO 3/8
Ordering code
Maintenance indicator
Electronic switching element = WE
Type of signal
1 switching point  = 1SP
2 switching points, 3 LED = 2SP
2 switching points, 3 LED and
signal suppression at 30°C [86 °F] = 2SPSU
Connector
M12x1 = Round plug-in connection M12x1, 4-pin
EN 175301-803 = Rectangular plug-in connection,
2-pin design A according to EN-175301-803
WE
Material numbers of the mechanical optical maintenance indicators
of the electronic switching element
Material no. Type Signal Switching points Connector LED
R928028409 WE-1SP-M12x1 Changeover 1
M12x1
No
R928028410 WE-2SP-M12x1 Normally open (at 75 %) /
normally closed contact (at 100 %) 2 3 pieces
R928028411 WE-2SPSU-M12x1
R928036318 WE-1SP-EN175301-803 Normally closed contact 1 EN 175301-803 No
Mating connectors according to IEC 60947-5-2 (dimensions in mm [inch])
Mating connector suitable for K24 4-pin, M12x1
with screw connection, cable gland Pg9.
Material no. R900031155